

| CMCA Solos' Network — Nomination for Committee | | |
|---|---|--------------|
| I, | | |
| Print name | | Number |
| I, | | |
| Print name | | Number |
| nominate and second, | | |
| Print name of nominee | | Number |
| for the positions indicated below by a tick | | |
| I, the nominee, having read and understood the Position Descriptions of the CMCA Solos' Network Committee, accept nomination for the positions indicated on the right, by a tick: Nominations close 4.00pm on 28 th February (day/date) at the Rally Office | President * | Tick for YES |
| | Treasurer * | Tick for YES |
| | Secretary * | Tick for YES |
| Signed: | Membership Liaison Officer | Tick for YES |
| CMCA Number: | Vice President / Rally Liaison Officer | Tick for YES |
| By signing you declare that you are a financial member of both the Solos' Network, and the CMCA. | Assistant Treasurer | Tick for YES |
| * Minimum CMCA Requirement Authorised Signatory for Cheque-EFT-Payment | PR / Media Officer | Tick for YES |